ENVIRONMENTAL FOCUSED CONFERENCE

THE MOST IMPACTFUL SINGLE DAY GEO-SCIENCE
FOCUSED CONFERENCE ON PLANET EARTH



7:00 AM
7:45 AM

THE REMFEST ITINERARY
DENVER, CO | FEB. 26, 2026

Sponsor Setup

Doors Open- Check In/Raffle Tickets/Coffee w/Sponsors

8:30 AM

Welcome Introduction, Acknowledge Sponsors and Associations

8:45 AM

Session #1 - ECMC Updates - Greg Deranleau - Deputy Director.

9:15 AM

Break With Sponsors

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
12:00 PM

1:.00 PM
1:30 PM

Session #2 - CDLE OPS Updates and open discussion: Ms. Hannah
Williams, Colorado Division of Oil and Public Safety

Break With Sponsors

Session #3 - PFAS and Emerging Contaminants in Colorado, Mr. Rich
Murray and Mr. David Dani, CDPHE

Break With Sponsors

#4 -Remediation Technologies Panel Featuring AST, Cascade, and ETEC,
Moderated by Mr. Jeff Baker

Lunch With Sponsors

Session #5 - Trump 2.0 Administration Environmental Update - Mr. Gabe
Racz - ClarkHill

Break With Sponsors

1:45 PM
2:15 PM

¢:30PM
3:00 PM

Session #6 Colorado Watershed - Living in unprecedented times, Casey
Davenhill, Colorado Watershed Assembly

Break With Sponsors

Keynote Address: Sampling and Analysis Innovations in the Age of
Sustainability, Mr. Johnny Mitchell Chief Technical Officer, Pace Labs

Start Raffle and Camaraderie Portion/Acknowledge Sponsors




dace Clark Hill

ANALYTICAL SERVICES

7
i’

V)
oz
-
V)
=
D

« LY
| POl &

I

L

Y W,
44
iif




‘R tile Engineering,LLC
Solutions to Regulations for Industry

”
ETEC
o’

ADVANCED
BIOREMEDIATION
SOLUTIONS

e BROADBENT

7 HGL

CONFLUENCE

tech

ENVIRONME *-=
‘?’iﬁiﬂ?“. :

ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

J IRONCLAD

ENV MEMNTAL SOLUTIONS

-r | ’6 CGRS

SOLUTIONS DELIVERED

2 kil L

'l‘. Technologies, Inc.

1L :‘.
AL

ENTHALPY

& CASCADE

<~ eurofins

Geosyntec”

consultants

SGS



https://broadbentinc.com/

