



REGISTER



ENVIRONMENTAL FOCUSED CONFERENCE
THE MOST IMPACTFUL SINGLE DAY GEO-SCIENCE
FOCUSED CONFERENCE ON PLANET EARTH



THE REMFEST ITINERARY

DENVER, CO | FEB. 26, 2026

6115 S SANTA FE DR, LITTLETON, CO

7:00 AM	Sponsor Setup
7:45 AM	Doors Open- Check In/Raffle Tickets/Coffee w/Sponsors
8:30 AM	Welcome Introduction, Acknowledge Sponsors and Associations
8:45 AM	Session #1 - ECMC Updates - Greg Deranleau - Deputy Director.
9:15 AM	Break With Sponsors
9:30 AM	Session #2 - CDLE OPS Updates and open discussion: Ms. Hannah Williams, Colorado Division of Oil and Public Safety
10:00 AM	Break With Sponsors
10:15 AM	Session #3 - PFAS and Emerging Contaminants in Colorado, Mr. Rich Murray and Mr. David Dani, CDPHE
11:00 AM	Break With Sponsors
11:15 AM	#4 -Remediation Technologies Panel Featuring AST, Cascade, and ETEC, Moderated by Mr. Jeff Baker
12:00 PM	Lunch With Sponsors
1:00 PM	Session #5 - Trump 2.0 Administration Environmental Update - Mr. Gabe Racz - ClarkHill
1:30 PM	Break With Sponsors
1:45 PM	Session #6 Colorado Watershed - Living in unprecedented times, Casey Davenhill, Colorado Watershed Assembly
2:15 PM	Break With Sponsors
2:30 PM	Keynote Address: Sampling and Analysis Innovations in the Age of Sustainability, Mr. Johnny Mitchell Chief Technical Officer, Pace Labs
3:00 PM	Start Raffle and Camaraderie Portion/Acknowledge Sponsors





Clark Hill

PREMIER SPONSORS



THE REMFEST

